calzuro.it
#calzuro
015




GENNAIOJANUARY

#CALZUROCLASSIC

<«




GENNAIOJANUARY

DIC/DEC 2014 101 Gio/Thu ... . .

o1
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed

02 Ven/Fri......................o
03 Sab/Sat.............
04 DOmM/SUN........ooiii
205 Lun/Mon ..
06 Mar/Tue..................ciooii,
07 Mer/Wed.. ...
08 Gio/Thu.. ...
09 Ven/Fri......................
10 Sab/Sat.........
11 Dom/Sun..........o
812 Lun/Mon ...
13 Mar/Tue............ooo
14 Mer/Wed. ...
15 Gio/Thu....
16 Ven/Fri. ...

17 Sab/Sat..................
18 Dom/Sun...........ooo
19 Lun/Mon. .
20 Mar/Tue...............o .
21 Mer/Wed.............oo
22 Gio/Thu. ...
23 Ven/Fri...............o
24 Sab/Sat ...
25 Dom/Sun..........o
826 Lun/Mon. ...
27 Mar/Tue..............oo ')
28 Mer/Wed...............oo
29 Gio/Thu. ...
30 Ven/Fri....................

31 Sab/Sat...................

Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat

FEB/FEB 2015

o1
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28



FEBBRAIOFEBRUARY

#CALZUROCHARMS



FEBBRAIOFEBRUARY

GEN/JAN 2015 01 Dom/Sun

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat

02 Lun/Mon..........o
03 Mar/Tue...........................
04 Mer/Wed. ...
05 Gio/Thu.......................oo
06 Ven/Fri.. ...
07 Sab/Sat...............................
08 Dom/Sun.............oooooi
709 Lun/Mon.. ...
10 Mar/Tue ...
11 Mer/Wed...................
12 Gio/Thu............................
13 Ven/Frio ...
14 Sab/Sat...................
15 Dom/Sun................
816 Lun/Mon....................

17 Mar/Tee MAR/MAR 2015
Dom/Sun 01

18 Mer/Wed............................... Lun/Mon 02
. . Mar/Tue 03

19 G|0/Thu “““““““““““““““““““““““ Mer/Wed 04
. Gio/Thu 05

20 Ven/Fri................ Ven/Fri 06
Sab/Sat 07

21 Sab/Sat................... Dom/Sun 08
Lun/Mon 09

22 Dom/SuUn........o Mar/Tue 10
Mer/Wed 11

923 Lun/Mon.......... Gio/Thu 12
Ven/Fri 13

24 Mar/Tue..... ... ... ... Sab/Sat 14
O Dom/Sun 15

25 Mer/\WNed.............. T Lun/Mon 16
Mar/Tue 17

H Mer/Wed 18

26 Gio/Thu................................. o 19
27 Ven/Fri. ... om0
Dom/S 22

28 Sab/Sat............................ Lo 23
Mar/Tue 24

Mer/Wed 25

Gio/Thu 26

Ven/Fri 27

Sab/Sat 28

Dom/Sun 29

Lun/Mon 30

Mar/Tue

31



MARZOMARCH
2015

#CALZUROLIGHT

&,




MARZOMARCH

FEB/FEB2015 041 pom/Sun . . .

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat

02 Lun/Mon. ...

03 Mar/Tue.........................
04 Mer/Wed. ...
05 Glo/ThuO
06 Ven/Fri..............................

07 Sab/Sat.................................
08 Dom/Sun.............ooooiii
09 Lun/Mon..............o

10 Mar/Tue......................
11 Mer/Wed............... ...
12 Gio/Thu........................ .

. ()
13 Ven/Fri. . ............. ... ..

14 Sab/Sat...............................
15 Dom/Sun.....................
246 Lun/Mon................

17 Mar/Tue

18 Mer/Wed.................................

19 Gio/Thu
20 Ven/Fri..
21 Sab/Sat.

22 Dom/Sun......... o
B23 Lun/Mon.........o

24 Mar/Tue

25 Mer/Wed ...

26 Gio/Thu
27 Ven/Fri..
28 Sab/Sat.

29 Dom/Sun...........oo
430 Lun/Mon............o

31 Mar/Tue

APR/APR 2015
Mer/Wed 01
Gio/Thu 02
Ven/Fri 03
Sab/Sat 04
Dom/Sun 05
Lun/Mon 06
Mar/Tue 07
Mer/Wed 08
Gio/Thu 09
Ven/Fri 10
Sab/Sat 11
Dom/Sun 12
Lun/Mon 13
Mar/Tue 14
Mer/Wed 15
Gio/Thu 16
Ven/Fri 17
Sab/Sat 18
Dom/Sun 19
Lun/Mon 20
Mar/Tue 21
Mer/Wed 22
Gio/Thu 23
Ven/Fri 24
Sab/Sat 25
Dom/Sun 26
Lun/Mon 27
Mar/Tue 28
Mer/Wed 29
Gio/Thu 30



APRILEAPRIL
2015

#CALZUROWOOD




APRILEAPRIL

MARMAR 2015 01 Mer/Wed 47 Ven/Fri  MAG/MAY 2015

01 Dom/Sun ] [ ] Ven/Fri 01
02  Lun/Mon 02 Gio/Thu.....................o 18 Sab/Sat................................. . Sab/Sat 02
03  Mar/Tue ) Dom/Sun 03
04  Mer/Wed 03 Ven/Fri......................... 19 Dom/Sun........................o Lun/Mon 04
05  Gio/Tl hu O . Mar/Tue 05
06  Ven/Fri 04 Sab/Sat................................~ 20 Lun/Mon................... Mer/Wed 06
07 Sab/Sat Gio/Thu 07
08 Dom/Sun 05 Dom/Sun................oooooo 21 Mar/Tue........................o Ven/Fri 08
09 Lun/Mon Sab/Sat 09
10 Mar/Tue 1506 Lun/Mon........... ... ... ... ... } 22 Mer/Wed . .. ... Dom/Sun 10
11 Mer/Wed Lun/Mon 11
12 Gio/Thu 07 Mar/Tue..........................oo. 23 Gio/Thu........................ Mar/Tue 12
13  Ven/Fri Mer/Wed 13
:g Sab/Sat 08 Mer/Wed................................ 24 Ven/Fri. ... Gio/Thu 12
Dom/Sun Ven/Fri
:S ';n“"//'\T"O“ 09 Gio/Thu............................. 25 Sab/Sat................ Dsa";/ssat :‘7‘
ar/ lue om/sun
. ()
:g '(‘;"Ii'/’T";’Sd 10 Ven/Fri oo 26 Dom/SUNn............coi '-h‘,‘l’;i“r"rzz 12
o 118ab/Sat ... ™27Lun/Mon. .. .. . ... . Mt 2
22 Dpom/S ® Ven/Fri 22
25 Lommion 12Dom/Sun....................... 28Mar/Tue. ... Sont 23
24  Mar/Tue 16 Dom/Sun 24
25 Mer/\Wed 13 Lun/Mon.............. 29 Mer/Wed ... Lun/Mon 25
26  Gio/Thu . Mar/Tue 26
27 Ven/Fii 14 Mar/Tue. ............................... 80 Gio/Thu................................ Mer/Wed 27
28 Sab/Sat Gio/Thu 28
29 Dom/Sun 15 Mer/Wed Ven/Fri 29

30 Lun/Mon . Sab/Sat 30
31 Mar/Tue 16 Gio/Thu................................ Dom/Sun 31



MAGGIOMAY
2015

#CALZUROCLASSIC




MAGGIOMAY

APR/APR 2015 01 Ven/Fri

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu

02 Sab/Sat..................................
03 Dom/Sun...............oooo

05 Mar/Tue.
06 Mer/Wed

04 Lun/Mon.............. T

07 Gio/Thu.........................

08 Ven/Fri. ..

09 Sab/Sat................................
10 Dom/Sun................ooo

12 Mar/Tue.
13 Mer/Wed

2041 Lun/Mon........... o

14 Gio/Thu................................

15 Ven/Fri. ..

16 Sab/Sat ...

—

. ‘--I-ulli-".
17 Dom/Sun...... . ... .. GIU/JUN 2015
o Lun/Mon 01
18 Lun/Mon. ... Mar/Tue 02
Mer/Wed 03
19 Mar/Tue............................... Gio/Thu 04
Ven/Fri 05
20 Mer/Wed.................... Sab/Sat 06
. Dom/Sun 07
21 Gio/Thu................................ Lun/Mon 08
) Mar/Tue 09
22 Ven/Fri............cocoo Mer/Wed 10
Gio/Thu 11
23 Sab/Sat............. Ven/Fri 12
Sab/Sat 13
24 Dom/Sun........... Dom/Sun 14
O Lun/Mon 15
295 Lun/Mon...... . ...~ Mar/Tue 16
Mer/Wed 17
Gio/Thu 18
26 Mar/Tue............................... ot 1o
27 Mer/Wed............ Sabsa 2
. Lun/M 22
28 Gio/Thu. ... ... ... an/iton 2
. Mer/Wed 24
29 Ven/Fri. ... o/ 25
Ven/Fri 26
30 Sab/Sat. ... Sab/Sat 27
Dom/Sun 28
31 Dom/Sun................... Lun/Mon 29
Mar/Tue 30



GIUGNOJUNE

#CALZUROCALZURELLI




GIUGNOJUNE

MAG/MAY 2015 204 Lun/Mon.. . .

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun

02 Mar/Tue

03 Mer/Wed................................

04 Gio/Thu.

05 Ven/Fri..
06 Sab/Sat.

07 Dom/Sun.............coooo i
208 Lun/Mon............ oo

09 Mar/Tue

10 Mer/Wed................ ...

11 Gio/Thu.

12 Ven/Fri .
13 Sab/Sat.

14 Dom/Sun....................... .
45 Lun/Mon. ...

16 Mar/Tue

17 Mer/Wed................................

18 Gio/Thu.
19 Ven/Fri..
20 Sab/Sat.

21 Dom/Sun.............o
2622 Lun/Mon............

23 Mar/Tue

24 Mer/Wed............................

25 Gio/Thu
26 Ven/Fri..
27 Sab/Sat.

28 Dom/Sun...........o
2729 Lun/Mon.........oo

30 Mar/Tue

LUG/JUL 2015
Mer/Wed 01
Gio/Thu 02
Ven/Fri 03
Sab/Sat 04
Dom/Sun 05
Lun/Mon 06
Mar/Tue 07
Mer/Wed 08
Gio/Thu 09
Ven/Fri 10
Sab/Sat 11
Dom/Sun 12
Lun/Mon 13
Mar/Tue 14
Mer/Wed 15
Gio/Thu 16
Ven/Fri 17
Sab/Sat 18
Dom/Sun 19
Lun/Mon 20
Mar/Tue 21
Mer/Wed 22
Gio/Thu 23
Ven/Fri 24
Sab/Sat 25
Dom/Sun 26
Lun/Mon 27
Mar/Tue 28
Mer/Wed 29
Gio/Thu 30
Ven/Fri 31



LUGLIOJULY

#CALZUROFANCY



LUGLIOJULY

GIU/JUN 2015 01 Mer/Wed

o1
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue

02 Gio/Thu......................oo 7

03 Ven/Fri. ..

04 Sab/Sat..................................
05 Dom/Sun..............oooo
206 Lun/Mon...................oo

07 Mar/Tue.
08 Mer/Wed

09 Gio/Thu.....................o

10 Ven/Fri. ..

11 Sab/Sat.. ...
12 Dom/Sun..................o0
B3 Lun/Mon. ...

14 Mar/Tue.
15 Mer/Wed

16 Gio/Thu................................

17 Ven/Frio ...
18 Sab/Sat.......................
19 Dom/Sun............oo
%20 Lun/Mon........
21 Mar/Tue. ...
22 Mer/Wed. ...
23 Gio/Thu...............o
24 Ven/Fri. ...
25 Sab/Sat............
26 Dom/Sun.............o
127 Lun/Mon ...
28 Mar/Tue. ...
29 Mer/Wed. ...
30 Gio/Thu..................ooo
31 Ven/Fri.................0

Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon

~AGO/AUG 2015

o1
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



AGOSTOAUGUST

#CALZUROLIGHT

&«



AGOSTOAUGUST

LUG/JUL 2015 01 Sab/Sat ... . .. .. .. ..

01 Mer/Wed

02 Gio/Thu

03  Ven/Fri

04  Sab/Sat

05 Dom/Sun

06  Lun/Mon 04 Mar/Tue.......................
07 Mar/Tue

08  Mer/Wed 05 Mer/Wed.......................
09 Gio/Thu

10  Ven/Fri

11 Sab/Sat

12 Dom/Sun 07 Ven/Fri.........................
13 Lun/Mon

14 Mar/Tue

15  Mer/Wed

16  Gio/Thu

17  Ven/Fri

18  Sab/Sat

19 Dom/Sun

20 Lun/Mon

21 Mar/Tuo 11 Mar/Tue.......................
22  Mer/Wed

23 Gio/Thy 12 Mer/Wed......................
24 Ven/Fri .

25  Sab/Sat 13 Gio/Thu................................
26 Dom/Sun .

27 Lun/Mon 14 Ven/Fri........................
28 Mar/Tue

29 Mer/Wed

30 Gio/Thu

31 Ven/Fri

02 Dom/Sun............cooii
203 Lun/Mon..........o o

06 Gio/Thu......................oo

08 Sab/Sat..................................

09 Dom/Sun.............oooo
340 Lun/Mon..............oo

15 Sab/Sat.......................
16 Dom/Sun...................o o

¥17 Lun/Mon ...
18 Mar/Tue...............................
19 Mer/Wed. ...
20 Gio/Thu.................oo
21 Ven/Fri. ...
22 Sab/Sat..........
23 Dom/Sun..........ooo
%24 Lun/Mon............
25 Mar/Tue. ...

26 Mer/Wed..........................
27 Gio/Thu................. o
28 Ven/Fri..................

O
29 Sab/Sat........................T
30 Dom/Sun...........ooo

%831 Lun/Mon.............

SET/SEP 2015
Mar/Tue 01
Mer/Wed 02
Gio/Thu 03
Ven/Fri 04
Sab/Sat 05
Dom/Sun 06
Lun/Mon 07
Mar/Tue 08
Mer/Wed 09
Gio/Thu 10
Ven/Fri 11
Sab/Sat 12
Dom/Sun 13
Lun/Mon 14
Mar/Tue 15
Mer/Wed 16
Gio/Thu 17
Ven/Fri 18
Sab/Sat 19
Dom/Sun 20
Lun/Mon 21
Mar/Tue 22
Mer/Wed 23
Gio/Thu 24
Ven/Fri 25
Sab/Sat 26
Dom/Sun 27
Lun/Mon 28
Mar/Tue 29
Mer/Wed 30



SETTEMBRESE

#CALZUROBUG




SETTEMBRESEPTEMBER

AGO/AUG 2015 01 Mar/Tue. . . . . 17 Gio/Thu. .. . . OTT/OCT 2015
01 Sab/Sat . Gio/Thu 01
02  Dom/Sun 02 Mer/Wed. ... 18 Ven/Fri. ... Ven/Frii 02
03  Lun/Mon . Sab/Sat 03
04 Mar/Tue 03G|0/Thu 1gsab/sat “““““““““““““““““““ Dom/Sun 04
05  Mer/Wed ) Lun/Mon 05
06  Gio/Thu 04 Ven/Fri............................... 20 Dom/Sun..............oo Mar/Tue 06
07 Ven/Fri O ‘) Mer/Wed 07
08 Sab/Sat 05 Sab/Sat...............................0 T2 Lun/Mon..... Gio/Thu 08
09 Dom/Sun Ven/Fri 09
10 Lun/Mon 06 Dom/Sun..................oo 22 Mar/Tue....................co Sab/Sat 10
11 Mar/Tue Dom/Sun 11
12 Mer/Wed 3707 Lun/Mon. ... .. 23 Mer/Wed..... . Lun/Mon 12
13  Gio/Thu Mar/Tue 13
14 Ven/Fri 08 Mar/Tue..................ooooo 24 Gio/Thu.................... oo Mer/Wed 14
15  Sab/Sat Gio/Thu 15
16 Dom/Sun 09 Mer/Wed......... 25 Ven/Fri.. ... Ven/Fri 16
17  Lun/Mon Sab/Sat 17
18 Mar/Tue H Dom/Sun 18
1 Mooy 10 Gio/Thu................................. 26 Sab/Sat.............................. o 19
20 Gio/Thu : Mar/Tue 20
21 VersFi 11 Ven/Fri................................. 27 Dom/Sun................ Q MerWod 21
22  Sab/Sat 0 Gio/Thu 22
23 Dom/Sun 12 Sab/Sat............................... ®28Lun/Mon ... .0 Ven/Fii 23
24 Lun/Mon [ ) Sab/Sat 24
25  Mar/Tue 13 Dom/Sun.............................. 29Mar/Tue.................... Dom/Sun 25
26  Mer/Wed Lun/Mon 26
27 Gio/Thu ®14 Lun/Mon................................ 30 Mer/Wed. . ... Mar/Tue 27
28  Ven/Fri Mer/Wed 28
29 Sab/Sat 15 Mar/Tue. ... Gio/Thu 29
30 Dom/Sun Ven/Fri 30

31 Lun/Mon 16 Mer/Wed............................... Sab/Sat 31



OTTOBREOCTOBER

#CALZUROWOODANIMALIER




OTTOBREOCTOBER

SET/SEP 2015 01 Gio/Thu........ . . ... . . . .

01  Mar/Tue .

02  Mer/Wed 02 Ven/Fri..................ooo o
03 Gio/Thu

05 Sab/Sat @
06 Dom/Sun 04D0m/SUﬂ
07  Lun/Mon

08  Mar/Tue 105 Lun/Mon...........o
09 Mer/Wed

10 Gio/Thu 06 Mar/Tue...................ooc 0
11 Ven/Fri

12 Ssab/Sat 07 Mer/Wed................................
13 Dom/Sun

14 Lun/Mon 08 Gio/Thu.................................

15  Mar/Tue

16 Mer/Wed 09 Ven/Fri....................
17  Gio/Thu

18  Ven/Fri 1

19 Subrout 0 Sab/Sat..........................
20 Dom/Sun

21 Lun/Mon 11 Dom/Sun....................

22  Mar/Tue 42
23 Mer/Wed 12 Lun/Mon.............

24  Gio/Thu

25 Ven/Fri 13 Mar/Tue ..............................
26  Sab/Sat

27 Dom/Sun 14 Mer/Wed ““““““““““““““““
28  Lun/Mon .

30 Mer/Wed

16 Ven/Fri ... ... ... ... ... ...

17 Sab/Sat...................
18 Dom/Sun................oo
®19 Lun/Mon ...
20 Mar/Tue. ...
21 Mer/Wed. ...
22 Gio/Thu..................o
23 Ven/Fri........
24 Sab/Sat..........
25 Dom/Sun..........ooo
#26 Lun/Mon...............
27 Mar/Tue. ...
28 Mer/Wed. ...
29 Gio/Thu................oo
30 Ven/Fri.............
31 Sab/Sat.............................

NOV/NOV 2015
Dom/Sun 01
Lun/Mon 02
Mar/Tue 03
Mer/Wed 04
Gio/Thu 05
Ven/Fri 06
Sab/Sat 07
Dom/Sun 08
Lun/Mon 09
Mar/Tue 10
Mer/Wed 11
Gio/Thu 12
Ven/Fri 13
Sab/Sat 14
Dom/Sun 15
Lun/Mon 16
Mar/Tue 17
Mer/Wed 18
Gio/Thu 19
Ven/Fri 20
Sab/Sat 21
Dom/Sun 22
Lun/Mon 23
Mar/Tue 24
Mer/Wed 25
Gio/Thu 26
Ven/Fri 27
Sab/Sat 28
Dom/Sun 29
Lun/Mon 30



NOVEMBRENOVEMBER

#BLACKBUDDYROCK




NOVEMBRENOVEMBER

OoTT/0CT2015 01 DOM/Sun. ...
01  Gio/Thu

02 Ven/Fi ®02 Lun/Mon.........
03 Sab/Sat

04 Dom/Sun 03 Mar/Tue............................. O
05 Lun/Mon

06 Mar/Tue 04 Mer/Wed............................o
07 Mer/Wed

08 Gio/Thu 05 Gio/Thu................................
09  Ven/Fri

10  Sab/Sat 06 Ven/Fri................................

11 Dom/Sun

12 Lun/Mon 07 Sab/Sat..................... ...,

13 Mar/Tue

14 Mer/Wed 08 Dom/SuUn............ooi
15  Gio/Thu

16 Ven/Fri 400 Lun/Mon.. ... ..
17  Sab/Sat

18 Dom/Sun

19  Lun/Mon 10 Mar/Tue ““““““““““““““““ .
20 Mar/Tue

21 Mer/\Wed 11 Mer/Wed. ...
22  Gio/Thu .

23 Ven/Fi 12 Gio/Thu.............................
24  Sab/Sat \

25  Dom/Sun 13 Ven/Fri. ...
26  Lun/Mon

28 Mer/Wed

29  Gio/Thu 15 Dom/Sun......................

30 Ven/Fri .
31 Sab/Sat 16 Lun/Mon...............................

17 Mar/Tue...............................
18 Mer/Wed. ...
19 Gio/Thu............................ O
20 Ven/Fri......o
21 Sab/Sat....................
22 Dom/Sun.........oo
®23 Lun/Mon ...
24 Mar/Tue. ...
25 Mer/Wed. ...
26 Gio/Thu...............................
27 Ven/Fri. ...
28 Sab/Sat...............
29 Dom/Sun..........ooo
®30 Lun/Mon........

DIC/DEC 2015
Mar/Tue 01
Mer/Wed 02
Gio/Thu 03
Ven/Fri 04
Sab/Sat 05
Dom/Sun 06
Lun/Mon 07
Mar/Tue 08
Mer/Wed 09
Gio/Thu 10
Ven/Fri 11
Sab/Sat 12

Dom/Sun 13
Lun/Mon 14

Mar/Tue 15
Mer/Wed 16
Gio/Thu 17
Ven/Fri 18
Sab/Sat 19
Dom/Sun 20
Lun/Mon 21
Mar/Tue 22
Mer/Wed 23
Gio/Thu 24

Ven/Fri 25
Sab/Sat 26
Dom/Sun 27

Lun/Mon 28
Mar/Tue 29
Mer/Wed 30
Gio/Thu 31



DICEMBREDECEMBER
2015

#CALZUROSWAROVSKI




DICEMBREDECEMBER

NOV/NOV 2015 01 Mar/Tue

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon
Mar/Tue
Mer/Wed
Gio/Thu
Ven/Fri
Sab/Sat
Dom/Sun
Lun/Mon

02 Mer/Wed
03 Gio/Thu.
04 Ven/Fri...

05 Sab/Sat ..

06 Dom/Sun.............cooo i

%07 Lun/Mon
08 Mar/Tue.
09 Mer/Wed
10 Gio/Thu.
11 Ven/Fri. .

12 Sab/Sat..

13 Dom/Sun.....................

514 Lun/Mon
15 Mar/Tue.
16 Mer/Wed

17 Gio/Thu. .. . . GEN/JAN 2016
. Ven/Fri 01

18 Ven/Fri.................................. Sab/Sat 02
‘) Dom/Sun 03

19 Sab/Sat ““““““““““““““““““ Lun/Mon 04
Mar/Tue 05

20 Dom/Sun................o Mer/Wed 06
Gio/Thu 07

221 Lun/Mon..............o Ven/Fri 08
Sab/Sat 09

22 Mar/Tue “““““““““““““““““ Dom/Sun 10
Lun/Mon 11

23 Mer/Wed........................... Mar/Tue 12
Mer/Wed 13

24 Gio/Thu................................ Gio/Thu 14
O Ven/Fri 15

25 Ven/Fri... ... ... .7 Sab/Sat 16
Dom/Sun 17

Lun/Mon 18

26 Sab/Sat...................... Mo 19
27 Dom/SUN.......ooooi Merflied o
i 22

%28 Lun/Mon........ o
Dom/S 24

29 Mar/Tue...................... Lomon 25
Mar/Tue 26

30 Mer/Wed. ... Mer/Wed 27
. Gio/Thu 28

31 Gio/Thu................................. Ven/Fri 29
Sab/Sat 30

Dom/Sun 31



GENNAIOJANUARY

#CALZUROBUDDY




GENNAIOJANUARY

DIC/DEC 2015 01 Ven/Fri ... ... ... 17 Dom/Sun

01  Mar/Tue L)) Lun/Mon 01
02  Mer/Wed 02 Sab/Sat............................ *18 Lun/Mon. . ... ... Mar/Tue 02
03 Gio/Thu Mer/Wed 03
04  Ven/Fii 03 Dom/Sun..................oo 19 Mar/Tue............................... Gio/Thu 04
05 Sab/Sat Ven/Fri 05
06 Dom/Sun '04 Lun/Mon.............................. 20 Mer/Wed. ... Sab/Sat 06
07  Lun/Mon . Dom/Sun 07
08  Mar/Tue 05 Mar/Tue...................oooo 21 Gio/Thu......................... Lun/Mon 08
09 Mer/Wed ) Mar/Tue 09
10 Gio/Thu 06 Mer/Wed.........................oo 22 Ven/Fri.............................. Mer/Wed 10
11 Ven/Fri Gio/Thu 11
12 Sab/Sat 07 Gio/Thu... ... ... . ... ... 23 Sab/Sat.... ... Ven/Fri 12
13 Dom/Sun Sab/Sat 13
1 LMo 08 Ven/Fri . 24 Dom/SUn. ... O am/sun 14

Mar/Tue un/Mon
:3 z_ef//T"l:’ed 09 Sab/Sat.................................  *25Lun/Mon. .. ... ... M'V'a;\a/r“z :j
io/Thu er/We

18  Ven/Fri Gio/Thu 18
19 subyont 10 Dom/Sun............................... 26 Mar/Tue............................... Vet 19
20 Dom/Sun 2 Sab/Sat 20
21 Lun/Mon 11 Lun/Mon................................ 2T Mer/Wed................................. oo o1
22  Mar/Tue . Lun/Mon 22
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